

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 1127 OF 2017

In

EXECUTION APPLICATION 542 OF 2017

Sandeep P. ShahPETITIONER

V/S

Mahendra V. Gandhi And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Gaurav Joshi, Senior Advocate, a/w Mr. Ankit Lohia, Ms.
Aditi Bhatt, Sanmish Gala, Ankur Kalal, i/b. Markand Gandhi &
Co., for Applicant.

Mr. S.G. Kudle, for D.No.7.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 12th January, 2023

P.C. :

S. O. to 09/02/2023 (at 2.30 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)